THT extends to Kahn Stiftung ("KS"), as the holder of legal and beneficial title to all of the issued and 
outstanding shares (the "Shares") of Pamur Anstalt, a Liechtenstein anstalt ("Pamur"), THT's non-binding 
offer to purchase all of KS's right, title and interest in and to the Shares of Pamur for the purchase price of 
Fifteen Million Euro (15,000,000 e). 

THT also extends to the owner of legal and beneficial title (the "Owner") to the property known as Bin 
Ennalchil palace located in Marrakech, Morocco (the "Property"), THT's non-binding offer to purchase all 
of the Owner's right, title and interest in and to the Property for the purchase price of Eight Million Euro